AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#313KLOCP. - . 1;5;;; _ 4 1:41.945 11:41:33.058
1 1.43.356 11:37:20.176  PO-4-#303 RYCHLIKK. -. +01.112 5 1:42.035 11:43:15.093
2 1:41.389 11:39:01.565 ! 1:43.022 11:36:25.708 6 1:43.626 11:44:58.719
3 1.43.449 11.40:45.014 2 1:41.446 11:38:07.154 7 1:43.711 11:46:42.430
4 1:40.180 11:42:25.194 3 1:42.586 11:39:49.740 8 1:44.464 11:48:26.894
5 1:39.699 11:44:04.893 4 1:41.837 11:41:31.577 9 1:51.133 11:50:18.027
6 1:39.513 11:45:44.406 5 1:40.665 11:43:12.242
7 1:51.245 11:47:35.651 & e 11:44:52.867  Po.7 - # 312 DURYNEK M. -. + gg;_gszt
7 1:45.085 11:46:37.952 1 1:48.746 11:40:57.523
Po. 2 - # 308 GORSKI M. - . . gi(;f.;g;t 8 1:40.907 11:48:18.859 2 1:58.608 11:42:56.131
1 1:42.278 11:36:26.727 9 1:43.664 11:50:02.523 3 3:03.461 11:45:59.592
2 171736 11:38:08.463 10 1:41.137 11:51:43.660 4 1:45.826 11:47:45.418
3 1:42.083 11:39:50.546 11 1:41.617 11:53:25.277 5 1:45.714 11:49:31.132
f Taloca 11:41:32.510 12 1:41.366 11:55:06.643 6 1:45.305 11:51:16.437
5 1:40.241 11:43:12.751 13 1:40.958 11:56:47.601 7 1:46.069 11:53:02.506
8 P 11:44:53.499 14 1:41.490 11:58:29.091 8 1:45.824 11:54:48.330
- 1:42.120 11:46:35.619 15 1:54.504 12:00:23.595 9 1:56.263 11:56:44.593
8 1:40.896 11:48:16.515
Diff. First . Diff. First
9 1:42.763 11.49:59.27g  Po. 5 - #302 BEZULSKI M. - +01205 Po.8-#307 JANCZYK). -. 405957
10 1.40.642 11:51:39.920 1 1:42.937 11:37:45.413 1 12:05.777 11:48:30.678
1 1:39.882 11:53:19.802 2 1:41.963 11:39:27.376 2 1:48.752 11:50:19.430
b 519952 11.55:39.054 3 1:42.293 11:41:09.669 3 1:46.520 11:52:05.950
4 1:41.941 11:42:51.610 4 1:46.526 11:53:52.476
Po. 3 - # 304 PRENDOTA P. - . . ggf.-GFZ;t 5 1:51.648 11:44:43.258 5 1:46.106 11:55:38.582
1 1:42.996 11:37:20.575 6 3:32.703 11:48:15.961 6 1:45.470 11:57:24.052
5 1:42.022 11:39:02.597 7 1:46.302 11:50:02.263 7 1:50.605 11:59:14.657
3 1:42.619 11:40:45.216 8 1:40.718 11:51:42.981
4 1:41.310 11:42:26.526 9 1:41.452 11:53:24.433
5 1:49.389 11:44:15.915 10 1:41.638 11:55:06.071
6 odlasa 11:48:20.809 11 1:41.187 11:56:47.258
7 1:41.796 11:50:02.605 12 1:51.537 11:58:38.795
8 1:41.320 11:51:43.925
Diff. First
9 1:41.549 11:53:25.474 P0.6-#311LUSAM. -. +01.913
10 1.40.546 11:55:06.020 1 1:42.796 11:36:27.575
1 1:40.162 11:56:46.182 2 1:41.426 11:38:09.001
b 150976 11.58:40.458 3 1:42.112 11:39:51.113

Fastest lap: 1:39.513
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 9 - # 399 WRONIAK M. - . ot
1 1:49.647 11:37:29.476
2 1:48.698 11:39:18.174
3 1:47.109 11:41:05.283
4 1:48.788 11:42:54.071
5 1:48.253 11:44:42.324
6 1:47.784 11:46:30.108
7 1:46.262 11:48:16.370
8 1:46.373 11:50:02.743
9 1:46.588 11:51:49.331
10 1:47.134 11:53:36.465
11 1:51.637 11:55:28.102
Po. 10 - # 305 STASZKO P. - . \o810a
1 1:51.145 11:37:32.330
2 1:50.290 11:39:22.620
3 1:50.085 11:41:12.705
4 1:49.119 11:43:01.824
5 1:48.246 11:44:50.070
6 1:57.469 11:46:47.539
7 4:52.522 11:51:40.061
8 1:48.247 11:53:28.308
9 1:47.617 11:55:15.925
10 1:49.952 11:57:05.877
11 1:52.193 11:58:58.070
Fastest lap: 1:39.513
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